
Volleyball Schedule 2025

Date Day Opponent Location Times Type

08/19/2025 Tuesday Eastwood Christian Away JV 4 PM, Varsity 5 PM No

08/21/2025 Thursday Hope Christian Home JV 4 PM, Varsity 5 PM Regional

08/26/2025 Tuesday Trinity Christian Away JV 4 PM, Varsity 5 PM No

08/28/2025 Thursday Cornerstone Christian Home JV 4 PM, Varsity 5 PM Regional

09/04/2025 Thursday The Rock Academy Away JV 3 PM, Varsity 4 PM No

09/09/2025 Tuesday Coosa Valley Academy Away JV 4 PM, Varsity 5 PM Regional

09/11/2025 Thursday The Rock Academy Home JV 3 PM, Varsity 4 PM No

09/15/2025 Monday Eastwood Christian Home JV 4 PM, Varsity 5 PM No

09/18/2025 Thursday Cornerstone Christian Away JV 4 PM, Varsity 5 PM Regional

09/23/2025 Tuesday Coosa Valley Academy Home JV 4 PM, Varsity 5 PM Regional

09/25/2025 Thursday Hope Christian Away JV 4 PM, Varsity 5 PM Regional

10/02/2025 Thursday Southern Prep Home Varsity 4 PM No

10/06/2025 Monday Trinity Christian Home JV 4 PM, Varsity 5 PM No

10/18/2025 Saturday JV Invitational Special

10/21/2025 Tuesday Elite 8 Special

10/22/2025 Wednesday Final 4 Special
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